POWERMITE®
Gas Booster Heater
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
PMG-60
PMGH-60
PMG-100
PMG-200
PMG Series
HATCO POWERMITE®
PMG-60 GAS BOOSTER HEATER
CAUTION - Use of replacement parts other
than those supplied by Hatco Corporation
may result in damage to the unit or injury to
personnel.
Model Designation
PMG-XXH
P = Power
M = Mite
G = Gas
X = Input BTUs/Hour
(Approximate)
H = Hood
Form No. PMGRP-0705 2 Printed in U.S.A.
20
40
28
8
24A
39
30
41
25
29
27
5
10
13
4
3
2
9
AB
16
15
14
32
19
22
35 34
21
23
37
36A
1
17
7
11
12
6
Model PMGH-60
24 Hour 7 Day Parts
& Service Assistance
available in the United
States and Canada by
calling (800) 558-0607.
Form No. PMGRP-0705 3 Printed in U.S.A.
1 Low Water Cut Off Board 120V R02.01.210.00 1
2 Relay 24VAC Relay DPDT 02.01.116.00 1
3 Socket for Mini Relay 02.01.125.00 1
4 Sectional T-Block Complete 02.15.027.00 1
5 Tank High Limit, Manual Reset 02.16.116.00 1
6 Control Thermostat with Probe R02.16.068.00 1
7 Temperature Control Probe R02.16.069.00 1
8 Flame Rollout High Limit/
Heat Exchanger High Limit 02.16.106.00 2
9 Transformer 120/24V (40VA) 02.17.034.00 1
10 Toggle Switch, On/Off R02.19.008A.00 1
11 Indicator Light, Green 120 Volt 02.19.070G.00 1
12 Indicator Light, Red 120 Volt 02.19.070R.00 1
13 Boot Cover, Toggle Switch 02.20.040.00 1
14 Pilot Spark Cable, High Voltage 02.21.019.00 1
15 Back Pressure Relief Valve (Optional) 03.02.039.00 1
16 Ignition Module R02.21.022.00 1
17 Natural Gas Combination Valve 02.21.023.00 1
18 LP Gas Combination Valve -

PMG-100 and PMG-200
GAS BOOSTER HEATER
Model Designation
PMG-XXX
P = Power
M = Mite
G = Gas
X = Input BTUs/Hour
(Approximate)
8
29A, 29B
14
45
22
25
26A, 26B
37
36
38
35
39
19
16
6
40A, 40B
43
33
44
27A, 27B 24A, 24B, 24C
17A
28A
1
10
9
12
32A
42
15
3
4A
2
4B 5
20
30
31
18
21
13
11
7
23A
(PMG-200 Only)
CAUTION - Use of replacement parts other
than those supplied by Hatco Corporation
may result in damage to the unit or injury to
personnel.
Form No. PMGRP-0705 5 Printed in U.S.A.
1 Low Water Cut Off Board 120V R02.01.210.00 1
2 Relay 24VAC Relay DPDT 02.01.116.00 1
3 Socket for Mini Relay 02.01.125.00 1
4A Sectional T-Block 30P Control 02.15.032.00 1
4B Sectional T-Block 8P Distribution 02.15.033.00 1
5 Tank High Limit, Manual Reset 02.16.116.00 1
6 Control Thermostat with Probe R02.16.068.00 1
7 Temperature Control Probe R02.16.069.00 1
8 Heat Exchanger High Limit 02.16.106.00 1
9 Transformer 120/24V (40VA) 02.17.034.00 1
10 Toggle Switch DPST R02.19.008A.00 1
11 Indicator Light, Green 120 Volt 02.19.070G.00 1
12 Indicator Light, Red 120 Volt 02.19.070R.00 1
13 Boot Cover, Toggle Switch 02.20.040.00 1
14 Pilot Spark Cable, High Voltage 02.21.026.00 1
15 Back Pressure Relief Valve (Optional) 03.02.039.00 1